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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCC5010SCC5010 Valrhona Manjari 64% Grand Cru DarkValrhona Manjari 64% Grand Cru Dark

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%

£53.48£53.48 3kg bag £17.83/kg

SCC4321SCC4321 Veliche Gourmet Dark Chocolate; Essential 54 Veliche Gourmet Dark Chocolate; Essential 54 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54%,Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54%,

Fat 35.1%Fat 35.1%

£42.52£42.52 5kg bag £8.50/kg  

SCC4320SCC4320 Veliche Gourmet Dark Chocolate; TemptationVeliche Gourmet Dark Chocolate; Temptation

64 64 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%,Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%,

Fat 40%Fat 40%

£43.08£43.08 5kg bag £8.62/kg   

SCC5100SCC5100 Valrhona Jivara Lactee 40% Grand Cru MilkValrhona Jivara Lactee 40% Grand Cru Milk

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40%

£54.59£54.59 3kg bag £18.20/kg

SCC5310SCC5310 Valrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant BasedValrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant Based

Chocolate Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%

£60.94£60.94 3kg block £20.31/kg  

SCC1587SCC1587 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Power 41 Callebaut Milk Chocolate Power 41 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.7%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.7%

£27.21£27.21 2.5kg bag £10.88/kg   

SCC1746ASCC1746A Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Alunga 43% Cacao Barry Milk Chocolate; Alunga 43% 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 41.3%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 41.3%

£83.15£83.15 5kg bag £16.63/kg   

SCC9930SCC9930 Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Powder 22-24% Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Powder 22-24% 

100% Natural100% Natural

£7.86£7.86 1kg bag £7.86/kg  

SPT3042BSPT3042B 4 Chocolate Square Clear Internal PET Lid 4 Chocolate Square Clear Internal PET Lid 

To Fit Box L: 80mm, W: 80mm, H: 32mm; Mix &To Fit Box L: 80mm, W: 80mm, H: 32mm; Mix &

Match RangeMatch Range

£4.80£4.80 Pack of 25 £0.19/each  

SPT6350SPT6350 Gold PET Square Inserts for 4 Chocolates Gold PET Square Inserts for 4 Chocolates 

79x79mm79x79mm

£2.81£2.81 Pack of 25 £0.11/each  

SPT6358ASPT6358A Gold PET Rectangle Inserts for 24 Chocolates Gold PET Rectangle Inserts for 24 Chocolates 

219x159mm219x159mm

£7.21£7.21 Pack of 25 £0.29/each  

SPT6360ASPT6360A Black PET Square Inserts for 4 Chocolates Black PET Square Inserts for 4 Chocolates 

79x79mm79x79mm

£2.81£2.81 Pack of 25 £0.11/each  

SPT6368ASPT6368A Black PET Rectangle Inserts for 24 Chocolates Black PET Rectangle Inserts for 24 Chocolates 

219x159mm219x159mm

£6.37£6.37 Pack of 25 £0.25/each  

SPT6370SPT6370 Clear PET Square Inserts for 4 Chocolates Clear PET Square Inserts for 4 Chocolates 

79x79mm79x79mm

£2.81£2.81 Pack of 25 £0.11/each  

SPT6378ASPT6378A Clear PET Rectangle Inserts for 24 Chocolates Clear PET Rectangle Inserts for 24 Chocolates 

219x159mm219x159mm

£6.41£6.41 Pack of 25 £0.26/each  

SPT5998ASPT5998A PET Insert For 48 Chocolates (35x35mm) PET Insert For 48 Chocolates (35x35mm) 

See SPT2080See SPT2080

£50.56£50.56 Box of 42 £1.20/each  
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SMP3356SMP3356 Chocolate Lollipop Moulds; 31g Star, 34g Tree Chocolate Lollipop Moulds; 31g Star, 34g Tree 

76mm x 70mm x 9mm height - Tree; 77mm x76mm x 70mm x 9mm height - Tree; 77mm x

74mm x 9mm height - Star74mm x 9mm height - Star

£10.75£10.75 each £10.75/each

SMP8012SMP8012 Chocolate Slab Mould for 40g Slab Chocolate Slab Mould for 40g Slab 

8 slabs per mould; L: 100mm, W: 37mm, H:8 slabs per mould; L: 100mm, W: 37mm, H:

10mm10mm

£156.47£156.47 Box of 10 £15.65/each

SMP8012PSMP8012P Chocolate Slab Mould for 40g Slab Chocolate Slab Mould for 40g Slab 

8 slabs per mould; L: 100mm, W: 37mm, H:8 slabs per mould; L: 100mm, W: 37mm, H:

10mm10mm

£16.19£16.19 each £16.19/each
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